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Required average annual increase to achieve 50% gender balance in all categories by 2016 (percentage)

P2

P3

P4

P5

D1

D2

UG

Reached

Reached

12.2

234

3.6

6.3

1.7
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Representation of women (Percentage)
P2 P3 P4 P5 D1 D2 UG
2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010 | 2001 | 2010
Total % | 63.3 | 52.3 | 571 | 724 | 45.7 | 37.8 | 179 | 26.6 16.7 | 28.6 | 25.0 | 125 | 0.0 40.0
Total change % -11.41 15.3 -7.8 8.7 11.9 -12.5 40.0
Average annual increment (Percentage)
P2 | P3| P4 | P5 | D1 | D2 | UG
Dec. 2001 — Dec. 2010 | -1.1 | 15| -0.8 | 0.9 | 1.2 | -1.3 | 4.0
Year at which gender parity will be reached
P2 P3 P4 P5 D1 D2 UG
At Dec. 2001 — Dec. 2010 average annual increment Reached | Reached | Never Reached | 2037 | 2028 | Never Reached 2013
By meeting 2% annual increase
P2 P3 P4 P5 D1 D2 UG
Reached | Reached | 2016 | 2022 | 2021 | 2029 | 2015




